
Per lleure 

JORNADA 3 

T 

Aitona A-La Granja 

Massalcoreig-Aitona E 

Baix Segre-Velilla Cinca 

Torres de Segre B-Mequinensa 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Mequlnensa 

Torres de Segre B 

La Granja 

Baix Segre 

Massalcoreig 

Aitona A 

Aitona B 

Velilla Cinca 

j 

.3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

G 

3 

2 

1 

2 

2 

1 

0 

0 

E 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

537-594 

507-477 

527-521 

602-655 

P PTS 

0 6 

1 4 

1 4 

1 4 

1 4 

2 2 

3 0 

3 0 

SEGON GRUP 
JORNADA 3 

Baláfia-RossellóSA 

Alcanó-TorresdeSegreA 

La Mitjana-Montoliu 

Albatárrec 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Baláfla 

RossellóSA 

Alcanó 

Albatárrec 

Torres de Segre A 

Mitjana Ll. 

Montollu 

J 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

2 

3 

G 

3 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

0 

E 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

593-542 

603-562 

651-615 

Des. 

P PTS 

0 6 

1 ' 4 

1 2 

1 2 

2 2 

1 2 

3 0 

TERCER GRUP 
JORNADA 3 

Alpícat-Almacelles 

Rosselló CB-Almenar 

Sucs-Alguaire 

Alfarrás 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Rosselló CB 

Alícat 

Almacelles 

Almenar 

Alguaire 

Sucs 

Alfarrás 

J 

3 

3 

2 

3 

2 

3 

2 

G 

3 

2 

2 

1 

1 

0 

0 

E 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

636-639 

549-485 

598-621 

Des. 

P PTS 

0 6 

1 4 

0 4 

2 2 ' 

1 2 

3 0 

2 0 

UUART GRUP 1 

Menárguens-L'AIbi 

Corbins-TorregrossaA 

Artesa Ueida-Torregrossa B 

Vila-sana-Pardinyes 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Corbins 

Torregrossa B 

TorregrossaA 

Menárguens -

Artesa Llelda 

L'AIbi 

Vila-sana 

Pardinyes 

j 

3 

2 

3 

2 

3 

3 

2 

2 

G 

3 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

0 

0 

E 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

¿27-457 

673-612 

520-525 

Ajor. 

P PTS 

0 6 

0 4 

1 4 

1 2 

2 2 

2 2 

2 0 

2 0 


